
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023-2024 

BUS ROUTE #2 AM 

Country/VIRGINIA RD, BRADSHAW, S. BEALE RD 

 

6:38 Leave Shop 

6:45 4223 Dairy Rd 

6:55 Staas Dairy (by Barn Area) – ALL parents MUST load & unload your children in the parent 

designated area (in front of bus).  ABSOLUTELY NO VEHICLES in student line up area, bus area or the 

right (loading) side of the bus or by the homes located on this property.  (this bus will close doors and 

leave promptly at7:00 am). 

7:02 4909 Virginia Rd (white fence) 

7:03 4961 Virginia Rd  

7:04 Corner of Erle & Virginia (load students then do turn around – PARENTS – this bus stop is for 

students who live/walk to this bus stop. ABSOLUTELY NO PARENTS IN VEHICLES. 

7:06 4912 Virginia Rd 

7:07 Stoney Wy 

7:15 3661 Bradshaw  

7:21 4639 Wheatland Rd 

7:22 4551 Wheatland Rd  

7:27 Drop Off @ Bear River 

7:33 Drop Off @ Wheatland El – Pick up students 

7:42 Wheatland Ranch (Park area/bus stop) 

7:55 Drop Off @ Lone Tree 

 

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AT THEIR BUS STOPS 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STANDING IN 

DESIGNATED STUDENT BUS LINE AREA. 

 

REVISED 08/01/2023 

 

 


